PROPOSED

TAX LEVY ORDINANCE
MORAINE TOWNSHIP

ORDINANCE No. 12-11-14

The sum of:  One Million Three Hundred Ninety Thousand Dollars

$1,390,00.00

That the amount levied for each object and purpose shall be as follows:

GENERAL TOWN FUND
TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

ASSESSOR
TOTAL ASSESSOR:

TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND:

GENERAL ASSISTANCE FUND

ASSISTANCE & ADMINISTRATION:

HOME RELIEF:

TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE FUND:

TAX LEVY SUMMARY

General Corporate Tax $
Public Assistance Tax $

1,140,000.00
250,000.00

Amount

Levied

590,000.00

550,000.00

1,140,000.00

250,000.00

TOTAL TAXES LEVIED:

250,000.00

1,390,000.00



