## **PROPOSED**

## TAX LEVY ORDINANCE MORAINE TOWNSHIP

## **ORDINANCE No. 12-11-14**

The sum of: One Million Three Hundred Ninety Thousand Dollars

\$1,390,00.00

That the amount levied for each object and purpose shall be as follows:

				Amount <u>Levied</u>	
GENERAL TOWN FUND					
TOTAL ADMINISTRATION			\$	590,000.00	
ASSESSOR					
TOTAL ASSESSOR:			\$	550,000.00	
TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FU	ND:		\$	1,140,000.00	
GENERAL ASSISTANCE FUND					
ASSISTANCE & ADMINISTRATIO	ON:		\$	250,000.00	
HOME RELIEF:				0	
TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE FUND:			\$	250,000.00	
TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTAN	CE FUND.		φ	230,000.00	
TAX LEVY SUMMARY					
General Corporate Tax	\$	1,140,000.00			
Public Assistance Tax	\$	250,000.00	_		
TOTAL TAXES LEVIED:			\$	1,390,000.00	